
Hearing Notice List 
File Number: 230372 
 
Name Department/Address Date 
 
Ald. Robert Bauman 4th Ald. Dist. 11/30/2023 
Ax DeLessio Parson 
 
Bernadette Karanja OEI 
Mary Reed 
 
Prism Technical 
Randy Crump  rcrump@prismtechnical.com  
Gabrielle Shieffield  gshieffield@prismtechnical.com 
Joann Crump  jcrump@prismtechnical.com  
Taylor Franklin  tfranklin@prismtechnical.com  
Charles Benn  cbenn@prismtechnical.com 
 
Findorff 
Eric Sadler  esadler@findorff.com 
 
BarrettLo Visionary Development 
Joseph Aizen  jaizen@barrettlo.com 
  


